
All at St Chad’s, Roslin Rd, Irby, unless stated otherwise 

Sun 14th January 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 21st January 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 28th January 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 11th February 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 18th March 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 25th March 9.30am Junior Church  

HOLY WEEK and EASTER SERVICES  

Details to follow 

Ash Wednesday  - 14th February- 10.15am HC at Chad’s 

Sunday 4th February 9.30am Family Service 

Sun 18th February (Half Term) 9.30am Morning Worship 
   No Junior Church but families welcome at this service 

Sun 25th February 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 4th March 9.30am Junior Church 

Sun 11th March 9.30am 

Mothering Sunday Family Service 

Sat 10th Mar 2.00-3.30pm Dads and Kids 

Drop in and make card/gifts for Mum 

Sat 17th Feb 2.00-3.30pm 

Drop in and do some Lent Crafts 

Men’s Breakfast   

8.45 – 9.45am 
Aroma Cafe, Irby Village 

Eat, chat and share in fellowship. 
Contact Matthew James on 07817625122 or 
mp_james@btinternet.com for further details. 
Dates for your diary: 13th Jan and 3rd March 

All Men welcome              

 

 

 
 

EMU (Evening Mothers’ Union) meets:- 

One Wednesday in each month, 8.00pm at St Chad’s 

for more information contact Chris Rostock (648 1112) 
 

Dates for your diary:  

21st Feb - Speaker from Operation Mobilisation 
Working in every region of the world, OM's aim is to motivate and equip  

Christians to share God’s love, and to strengthen and plant churches.  

28th March - Come and make and/or buy Jewellery 
  

All Welcome  

CONTACT DETAILS - GENERAL 
 

Revd Jane Turner: rector@thurstaston.org.uk  Tel:6481816 
 

Parish Office: office@thurstaston.org.uk Tel:648 8169 
 

CONTACT DETAILS - CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE 
 

Junior Church  Mrs Julie Deboorder  648 6331 
 

Seniors/Youth (11-16)  Mrs Janet Trigg   648 8821 

Fri 16th February Board Game Night - See Reverse 

Fri 16th March Board Game Night - See Reverse 



Friday 16th February 

& Friday 16th March 

7.00-9.00pm 

St. Chad’s Extension 

Everyone Welcome 
Drop in for half an hour  

or come for the whole time 
 

Tea and Coffee provided 
 

Do something different during Lent. 

Give up technology for a couple of hours  

Develop your mind and keep your brain active 

Spend time getting to know other people 

Come and have some fun! 
 

Connect 4, Ingenious, Frustration, Sorry, Shut the box,  

Mancala, Jenga, Uno, Mapominoes, Scrabble Dash, Fluxx 

Plus any games you bring with you! 


